

nis plat for (name of subdivision or plat) was approved for filing anning and Community Development Department Director on to, subject to any notes or conditions specified hereon.  Tevious plat name in entirety is amended for the areas describe	the day of, ed by this Plat Amendment/Lot Line	do hereby certify that this plat tre date of survey, by me or under r hereon; that mathematical closu	ered Professional Land Surveyor in the State of Coloraculy and correctly represents the results of a survey made any direct supervision and that all monuments exist as sere errors are less than 1:10,000; and that said plat has	de on shown	interests in the land described he streets, and easements (use whi	owners, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust and holders of other erein, have laid out, subdivided, and platted said lands into lots, tracts ich are applicable) as shown hereon under the name and subdivision public improvements so platted are hereby dedicated to public use an
djustment subject to all covenants, conditions, and restrictions the original plat recorded in the Office of the El Paso County C anning and Community Development Director			e with all applicable laws of the State of Colorado dealing surveying of land and all applicable provisions of the Et Code.  day of, 20  Date		County standards and that prope expense, all to the satisfaction o Upon acceptance by resolution, maintenance by El Paso County for public utilities and communication.	nt and agree that the public improvements will be constructed to El Pa er drainage and erosion control for same will be provided at said owner of the Board of County Commissioners of El Paso County, Colorado. all public improvements so dedicated will become matters of control of the utility easements shown hereon are hereby dedicated ation systems and other purposes as shown hereon. The entities revices for which the easements are established are hereby granted the gress from and to adjacent properties for installation, maintenance, and
Clerk and Recorder	IN THE	Colorado registered PLS #		S, R 65 W OF TH	rankacoment of utility lines and re	elated facilities.
STATE OF COLORADO COUNTY OF EL PASO I hereby certify that this instrument was filed in my office or this day of, 20, and was recorded at	n	ŁL	PASO COUNTY, C	OLORADO	By: Title:	
Reception Number of the records of El Paso County	NOW ALL MEN B			LISON GALER, BEING THE OWNERS	ATTEST: (if corporation)  Secretary/Treasurer	
El Paso County Clerk and Recorder	OLLOWING DESCRIBED T		LIN GALLIN AND OUSHOA AND AL	LEISON GALLIN, DEING HIE OWNERS	STATE OF COLORADO) ) ss. COUNTY OF)	
				ECEPTION NUMBER 207712603 OF T		day of, 200 by
	OF THE EL PASO COUNT OF SECTION 9, TOWNSHIP 5.00 ACRES, MORE OR L	P 11 SOUTH, RANGE	AND RECORDER AND LOCATED 66 WEST OF THE 6th P.M., EL	IN A PORTION OF THE SOUTHWEST PASO COUNTY, COLORADO. SAID LOT	S CON Witness my hand and official sea Notary Public Signatures of officers signing for	al r a corporation shall be acknowledged as follows: President and print name as Secretary/Treasurer, name of corporation,
	ACCURATELY SETS FOR	THE BOUNDARIES	AND DIMENSIONS OF SAID TRAC	E SURVEYED AND REPLATTED INTO L TO A FIXED SCALE AS INDICATED T CT AND THE LOCATION OF SAID EASE ASO COUNTY, COLORADO. ALL EASEN	OTS AN (print name) as Manager/Member THEREOI (Note: Required when separate utilized) EMENTS	ers for a LLC shall be acknowledged as follows: er of company, a state limited liability company. ratification statements for deed of trust holders, mortgagees are not
	HEREON ARE HEREBY D		•	ASO COUNTY, COLONADO. ALL LASEN	WEINTS DELICIED	
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF: THE AFOREMENTIONED, GLENN STEPHEN GALER AND MARY ELLEN GALER, HAVE EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT THIS DAY OF, 2019, A.D.					
	GLENN STEPHEN GALER			MARY ELLEN GALER		
	STATE OF COLORADO) ss					
	THE ABOVE AND AFOREMENTIONED INSTRUMENT WAS ACKNOWLEDGED BEFORE ME THIS DAY OF, 2019, A.D., BY GLENN STEPHEN GALER AND MARY ELLEN GALER					
	WITNESS MY HAND AND MY COMMISSION EXPIRES		NOTARY PUBI	_IC:		
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF: THE AFOREMENTIONED, JOSHUA GALER AND ALLISON GALER, HAVE EXECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT THIS DAY OF, 2019, A.D.					
	JOSHUA GALER  ALLISON GALER					
	STATE OF COLORADO) ss COUNTY OF EL PASO)					
		MENTIONED INSTRUME	NT WAS ACKNOWLEDGED BEFORE	ME THIS DAY OF	, 2019, A.D.,	
	WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL:  NOTARY PUBLIC:					
	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES					
	ACCOMPANYING PLAT OF LAND AND SUBDIVISH 1973 AS AMENDED, HAV YOU MUST COMMENCE A DISCOVER SUCH DEFECT	STERED PROFESSIONA WAS SURVEYED AND ON THEREOF, AND VE BEEN MET TO THE ANY LEGAL ACTION B IN NO EVENT, MAY	DRAWN UNDER HIS SUPERVISION THAT THE REQUIREMENTS OF TI BEST OF HIS KNOWLEDGE ANI ASED UPON ANY DEFECT IN THI	TE OF COLORADO, HEREBY CERTIFIES I AND ACCURATELY SHOWS THE DES TLE 38 OF THE COLORADO REVISED D BELIEF. NOTICE: ACCORDING TO CO S SURVEY WITHIN THREE YEARS AF DEFECT IN THIS SURVEY BE COMME	SCRIBED TRACT STATUTES, OLORADO LAW FTER YOU FIRST	
	CHRISTOPHER THOMPSOIF FOR AND ON BEHALF OR ROCKY MOUNTAIN LAND 4465 NORTHPARK DRIVE COLORADO SPRINGS, CO (719) 630-0559	N P.I F: SERVICES SUITE 303	 S. NO. 19625	DATE		
	COUNTY APPROVAL IS GRANTED		_ DAY OF	, 2019, A.D.		
	DEVELOPMENT SERVICES	DIRECTOR				
	COUNTY APPROVAL IS GRANTED		_ DAY OF	, 2019, A.D.		
	EL PASO COUNTY PLANN	NING DIRECTOR				
	EASEMENTS:  UNLESS SHOWN GREATER IN WIDTH, BOTH SIDES OF ALL SIDE LOT LINES ARE HEREBY PLATTED WITH A TEN (10') FOOT WIDE EASEMENT FOR PUBLIC UTILITY AND DRAINAGE PURPOSES AND BOTH SIDES OF ALL REAR LOT LINES ARE HEREBY PLATTED WITH A TEN (10') FOOT WIDE EASEMENT FOR PUBLIC UTILITY AND DRAINAGE PURPOSES. THE SOLE RESPONSIBILITY FOR MAINTENANCE OF SAID EASEMENTS IS HEREBY VESTED WITH THE INDIVIDUAL PROPERTY OWNERS.					
				VENANTS AND OBLIGATIONS AS DEPI PTION NUMBER 207712603 OF SAID		CASTLECOMB LANE
	RECORDING:					

## RECORDING: STATE OF COLORADO SSS COUNTY OF EL PASO I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS INSTRUMENT WAS FILED FOR RECORD AT MY OFFICE AT \_\_\_\_\_\_\_ O'CLOCK\_\_\_\_\_, THIS \_\_\_\_\_ DAY OF \_\_\_\_\_\_, 2019, A.D., AND IS DULY RECORDED UNDER RECEPTION NUMBER \_\_\_\_\_ OF THE RECORDS OF EL PASO COUNTY, CHUCK BROERMAN, RECORDER BY: \_\_\_\_\_\_ FEE: \_\_\_\_\_\_ DEPUTY

CASTLECOMB LANE

ROCKY MOUNTAIN

CASTLECOMB LANE

STATE HIGHWAY 105

ROCKY MOUNTAIN

ROCKY MOUNTAIN

ROCKY MOUNTAIN LAND SERVICES

4465 NORTHPARK DRIVE SUITE 303
COLORADO SPRINGS, COLORADO 80907
719-630-0559

JOB NO.: 39142 DECEMBER 30, 2018 PAGE 1 OF 2